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第64回パールレース成績

IRC Group-A 暫　定
Start Time : 2023/ 7/28  11:1500

Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (h:m:s) ET (sec.) CT (sec.) Pen Pnt. Posi.

A JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL CLUB SWAN 42 1.165 2 29 14：58：37 27：43：37 99,817 116,287 1 1
A JPN 6898 AOBA CLUB SWAN 42 1.166 3 29 15：06：22 27：51：22 100,282 116,929 2 2
A JPN 6903 T DRACONIS ROGERS IRC 46 1.278 1 29 13：05：31 25：50：31 93,031 118,894 3 3
A JPN 7123 NOFUZO SYDNEY GTS 43 MOD 1.182 4 29 16：16：09 29：01：09 104,469 123,482 4 4
A JPN 6846 LUCKY LADY X K36-SAMURAI 1.181 5 29 17：27：49 30：12：49 108,769 128,456 5 5
A JPN 1122 1122TREKKEE ELLIOTT 13 Custom 1.184 6 29 19：01：06 31：46：06 114,366 135,409 6 6
A JPN 6757 MONDAY NIGHT CLASS 40 Rogers 1.227 7 29 20：15：21 33：00：21 118,821 145,793 7 7
A JPN 7028 ZX POGO 12.5 1.162 DNC
A JPN 6451 HANAMIZUKI MAT 1220 1.176 DNC

IRC Group-B
Start Time : 2023/ 7/28  11:1500

Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (h:m:s) ET (sec.) CT (sec.) Pen Pnt. Posi.

B JPN 6876 FONTAINE ZERO J 111 1.099 1 29 18：32：24 31：17：24 112,644 123,796 1 1
B JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON 12M 1.114 2 29 19：03：58 31：48：58 114,538 127,595 2 2
B JPN 5363 ANDIAMO III FARR 36M 1.084 5 29 20：03：43 32：48：43 118,123 128,045 3 3
B JPN 6860 CRESCENT IV J 121 1.122 3 29 19：16：47 32：01：47 115,307 129,374 4 4
B JPN 6793 MISS NIPPON VIII FIRST40 Fin6 1.086 6 29 20：51：59 33：36：59 121,019 131,427 5 5
B JPN 6602 CAMARADES SALONA 44 1.125 4 29 20：02：26 32：47：26 118,046 132,802 6 6
B JPN 6687 STARDUST X 41 1.100 DNC
B JPN 7000 LADY KANON J 130 1.149 DNC

IRC Group-C
Start Time : 2023/ 7/28  11:1500

Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (h:m:s) ET (sec.) CT (sec.) Pen Pnt. Posi.

C JPN 380 THETIS-4 FIRST 40.7 1.040 5 29 21：06：05 33：51：05 121,865 126,740 1 1
C JPN 6506 TRU BLU SUMMIT 35 1.060 2 29 20：40：30 33：25：30 120,330 127,550 2 2
C JPN 7060 HARUKA 4 ITALIA 11.98 1.076 1 29 20：24：31 33：09：31 119,371 128,443 3 3
C JPN 6095 LAETITIA　DEUX FIRST 40.7 1.060 4 29 20：59：40 33：44：40 121,480 128,769 4 4
C JPN 6600 CONSTELLATION IMX 40 1.073 3 29 20：59：24 33：44：24 121,464 130,331 5 5
C JPN 6030 JULIAN J 120 1.075 7 29 21：13：08 33：58：08 122,288 131,460 6 6
C JPN 6778 GASPARD 3 J 122 1.078 6 29 21：10：10 33：55：10 122,110 131,635 7 7
C JPN 6515 LIBERTY VII FIRST 40 1.075 8 29 21：33：19 34：18：19 123,499 132,761 8 8
C JPN 6588 THUNDER BIRD II FIRST 45 1.075 RET

IRC Group-D
Start Time : 2023/ 7/28  11:1500

Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (h:m:s) ET (sec.) CT (sec.) Pen Pnt. Posi.

D JPN 6943 APHROS KER 33 1.032 1 29 20：48：08 33：33：08 120,788 124,653 1 1
D JPN 5797 ZIPANG TSUBOI IMS 1030 MOD 1.031 2 29 21：59：51 34：44：51 125,091 128,969 2 2
D JPN 5055 NARUMI YAMAHA 33S 1.023 3 29 23：08：55 35：53：55 129,235 132,207 3 3
D JPN 6554 SHALLON VII FIRST 35 1.020 4 29 23：46：59 36：31：59 131,519 134,149 4 4
D JPN 6751 TWINKLE STAR SYDNEY 32 1.012 5 30 00：09：54 36：54：54 132,894 134,489 5 5
D JPN 6735 VEGA8 Xp 33 1.025 7 30 00：40：03 37：25：03 134,703 138,071 6 6
D JPN 6537 CALIPSO J 105 1.027 6 30 00：36：50 37：21：50 134,510 138,142 7 7
D JPN 6982 VICKE FIRST 35 1.012 8 30 01：33：44 38：18：44 137,924 139,579 8 8
D JPN 6011 ARIADNE SEAM 33 1.029 9 30 02：57：47 39：42：47 142,967 147,113 9 9
D JPN 6669 SAMOA DUFOUR 36(12) 1.015 RET

IRC Group-E
Start Time : 2023/ 7/28  11:1500

Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (h:m:s) ET (sec.) CT (sec.) Pen Pnt. Posi.

E JPN 2500 KLC HORIZON 6 YOKOYAMA 30R MOD 0.974 3 30 00：23：13 37：08：13 133,693 130,217 1 1
E JPN 5791 HORNET SEAM 31 1.004 1 29 23：47：44 36：32：44 131,564 132,090 2 2
E JPN 6595. CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31F MOD 1.004 2 29 23：57：35 36：42：35 132,155 132,684 3 3
E JPN 2606 SEKITO YOKOYAMA 36 0.972 4 30 01：31：03 38：16：03 137,763 133,906 4 4
E JPN 6740 FORTALEZA II AIOLOS 26 +1 0.965 6 30 03：09：00 39：54：00 143,640 138,613 5 5
E JPN 6133 SAYUTO X 332 0.975 5 30 02：55：39 39：40：39 142,839 139,268 6 6
E JPN 1190 HELIOS PIONIER 10 MOD 0.879 8 30 08：23：12 45：08：12 162,492 142,830 7 7
E JPN 6797 EUREKA DEHLER 32 0.965 7 30 05：35：16 42：20：16 152,416 147,081 8 8
E JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.954 9 30 09：10：45 45：55：45 165,345 157,739 9 9
E JPN 5933 DANCING BEANS III SEAM 31 1.004 DNC

DOUBLE HAND

Start Time : 2023/ 7/28  11:1500
Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET(h:m:s) ET(sec.) CT(sec.) Pen Pnt. Posi.

DH JPN 5997 SIESTA FIRST 40.7 1.035 2 29 23：23：55 36：08：55 130,135 134,690 1 1
DH JPN 516 KANAHA MINI 6.50 POGO 2 0.980 4 30 02：21：33 39：06：33 140,793 137,977 2 2
DH JPN 6125 TAM A 40 1.097 1 29 22：20：05 35：05：05 126,305 138,557 3 3
DH JPN 5910 ZERO IMX 40 1.054 3 29 23：55：38 36：40：38 132,038 139,168 4 4
DH JPN 5830. SHIKADAI YAMAHA 33S 1.003 5 30 02：48：25 39：33：25 142,405 142,832 5 5
DH JPN 7025 LE LAGON H45 0.997 6 30 06：01：00 42：46：00 153,960 153,498 6 6
DH JPN 6957 MAJULIA FIRST 36.7 1.017 RET
DH JPN 146 KIHO Pogo40-S3 1.236 DNC
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IRC Overall
Start Time : 2023/ 7/28  11:1500

Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type TCC 着順 Day FINISH ET (h:m:s) ET (sec.) CT (sec.) Pen Pnt. Posi.

A JPN 1725 SUMMER GIRL CLUB SWAN 42 1.165 2 29 14：58：37 27：43：37 99,817 116,287 1 1
A JPN 6898 AOBA CLUB SWAN 42 1.166 3 29 15：06：22 27：51：22 100,282 116,929 2 2
A JPN 6903 T DRACONIS ROGERS IRC 46 1.278 1 29 13：05：31 25：50：31 93,031 118,894 3 3
A JPN 7123 NOFUZO SYDNEY GTS 43 MOD 1.182 4 29 16：16：09 29：01：09 104,469 123,482 4 4
B JPN 6876 FONTAINE ZERO J 111 1.099 6 29 18：32：24 31：17：24 112,644 123,796 5 5
D JPN 6943 APHROS KER 33 1.032 15 29 20：48：08 33：33：08 120,788 124,653 6 6
C JPN 380 THETIS-4 FIRST 40.7 1.040 19 29 21：06：05 33：51：05 121,865 126,740 7 7
C JPN 6506 TRU BLU SUMMIT 35 1.060 14 29 20：40：30 33：25：30 120,330 127,550 8 8
B JPN 5585 MAUPITI COOKSON 12M 1.114 8 29 19：03：58 31：48：58 114,538 127,595 9 9
B JPN 5363 ANDIAMO III FARR 36M 1.084 11 29 20：03：43 32：48：43 118,123 128,045 10 10
C JPN 7060 HARUKA 4 ITALIA 11.98 1.076 13 29 20：24：31 33：09：31 119,371 128,443 11 11
A JPN 6846 LUCKY LADY X K36-SAMURAI 1.181 5 29 17：27：49 30：12：49 108,769 128,456 12 12
C JPN 6095 LAETITIA　DEUX FIRST 40.7 1.060 18 29 20：59：40 33：44：40 121,480 128,769 13 13
D JPN 5797 ZIPANG TSUBOI IMS 1030 MOD 1.031 23 29 21：59：51 34：44：51 125,091 128,969 14 14
B JPN 6860 CRESCENT IV J 121 1.122 9 29 19：16：47 32：01：47 115,307 129,374 15 15
E JPN 2500 KLC HORIZON 6 YOKOYAMA 30R MOD 0.974 29 30 00：23：13 37：08：13 133,693 130,217 16 16
C JPN 6600 CONSTELLATION IMX 40 1.073 17 29 20：59：24 33：44：24 121,464 130,331 17 17
B JPN 6793 MISS NIPPON VIII FIRST40 Fin6 1.086 16 29 20：51：59 33：36：59 121,019 131,427 18 18
C JPN 6030 JULIAN J 120 1.075 21 29 21：13：08 33：58：08 122,288 131,460 19 19
C JPN 6778 GASPARD 3 J 122 1.078 20 29 21：10：10 33：55：10 122,110 131,635 20 20
E JPN 5791 HORNET SEAM 31 1.004 26 29 23：47：44 36：32：44 131,564 132,090 21 21
D JPN 5055 NARUMI YAMAHA 33S 1.023 24 29 23：08：55 35：53：55 129,235 132,207 22 22
E JPN 6595. CLARIS FORTE YAMAHA 31F MOD 1.004 27 29 23：57：35 36：42：35 132,155 132,684 23 23
C JPN 6515 LIBERTY VII FIRST 40 1.075 22 29 21：33：19 34：18：19 123,499 132,761 24 24
B JPN 6602 CAMARADES SALONA 44 1.125 10 29 20：02：26 32：47：26 118,046 132,802 25 25
E JPN 2606 SEKITO YOKOYAMA 36 0.972 32 30 01：31：03 38：16：03 137,763 133,906 26 26
D JPN 6554 SHALLON VII FIRST 35 1.020 25 29 23：46：59 36：31：59 131,519 134,149 27 27
D JPN 6751 TWINKLE STAR SYDNEY 32 1.012 28 30 00：09：54 36：54：54 132,894 134,489 28 28
A JPN 1122 1122TREKKEE ELLIOTT 13 Custom 1.184 7 29 19：01：06 31：46：06 114,366 135,409 29 29
D JPN 6735 VEGA8 Xp 33 1.025 31 30 00：40：03 37：25：03 134,703 138,071 30 30
D JPN 6537 CALIPSO J 105 1.027 30 30 00：36：50 37：21：50 134,510 138,142 31 31
E JPN 6740 FORTALEZA II AIOLOS 26 +1 0.965 36 30 03：09：00 39：54：00 143,640 138,613 32 32
E JPN 6133 SAYUTO X 332 0.975 34 30 02：55：39 39：40：39 142,839 139,268 33 33
D JPN 6982 VICKE FIRST 35 1.012 33 30 01：33：44 38：18：44 137,924 139,579 34 34
E JPN 1190 HELIOS PIONIER 10 MOD 0.879 38 30 08：23：12 45：08：12 162,492 142,830 35 35
A JPN 6757 MONDAY NIGHT CLASS 40 Rogers 1.227 12 29 20：15：21 33：00：21 118,821 145,793 36 36
E JPN 6797 EUREKA DEHLER 32 0.965 37 30 05：35：16 42：20：16 152,416 147,081 37 37
D JPN 6011 ARIADNE SEAM 33 1.029 35 30 02：57：47 39：42：47 142,967 147,113 38 38
E JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 0.954 39 30 09：10：45 45：55：45 165,345 157,739 39 39
E JPN 5933 DANCING BEANS III SEAM 31 1.004 DNC
D JPN 6669 SAMOA DUFOUR 36(12) 1.015 RET
C JPN 6588 THUNDER BIRD II FIRST 45 1.075 RET
B JPN 6687 STARDUST X 41 1.100 DNC
B JPN 7000 LADY KANON J 130 1.149 DNC
A JPN 7028 ZX POGO 12.5 1.162 DNC
A JPN 6451 HANAMIZUKI MAT 1220 1.176 DNC

ORCC

Start Time : 2023/ 7/28  11:1500
Div. Sail No. Yacht Name Type GPH 着順 Day FINISH ET(h:m:s) ET(h.m.s) CT(h.m.s)) Pen Pnt. Posi.

C JPN 380 THETIS-4 FIRST 40.7 583.8 4 29 21：06：05 33：51：05 27：37：39 1
B JPN 6860 CRESCENT IV J 121 549.4 2 29 19：16：47 32：01：47 31：05：11 2
D JPN 5797 ZIPANG TSUBOI IMS 1030 MOD 598.2 5 29 21：59：51 34：44：51 31：15：31 3
B JPN 6793 MISS NIPPON VIII FIRST40 Fin6 567.0 3 29 20：51：59 33：36：59 31：49：42 4
E JPN 6740 FORTALEZA II AIOLOS 26 +1 667.8 6 30 03：09：00 39：54：00 32：53：31 5
A JPN 1122 1122TREKKEE ELLIOTT 13 Custom 520.9 1 29 19：01：06 31：46：06 34：06：05 6
E JPN 5955 GEFION BALTIC 35 656.4 7 30 09：10：45 45：55：45 39：22：01 7

2023/7/30
第64回パールレース

レース委員⻑


